January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2018 Total

HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$134,975.70
$204,683.50
$293,352.30
$217,284.40
$198,480.00
$153,444.70
$40,197.40
$0.00

Import Horse
$144,596.50
$162,179.40
$192,216.40
$170,320.90
$504,950.80
$310,838.70
$227,923.80
$216,395.50
$165,168.40
$190,948.30
$196,753.80
$187,925.00

2018

Import Dog
$106,017.10
$107,797.60

$96,668.70
$118,200.60
$139,199.50
$119,921.10
$174,227.60
$168,935.10
$114,086.80
$97,675.90
$75,256.70
$90,784.90

Total
$250,613.60
$269,977.00
$288,885.10
$288,521.50
$779,126.00
$635,443.30
$695,503.70
$602,615.00
$477,735.20
$442,068.90
$312,207.90
$278,709.90

Export
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$461,329.90

$906,276.80
$973,877.45
$1,038,768.17
$985,377.90
$929,353.21
$190,662.10
$0.00

$1,242,418.00

$2,670,217.50

$1,408,771.60

$5,321,407.10

$5,485,645.53




HANDLE REPORT

IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2018 Total

Import Horse

$331,200.80
$358,123.90
$425,910.80
$463,818.70
$559,525.00
$499,633.90
$471,191.50
$458,778.20
$402,651.90
$379,574.00
$454,206.20
$353,183.80

CASINO/WILLIAM HILL
2018

Import Dog

$192,222.20
$195,867.30
$238,857.40
$211,546.80
$183,587.00
$233,531.40
$277,704.60
$352,593.50
$238,180.50
$218,165.30
$217,018.80
$249,684.10

Total
$523,423.00
$553,991.20
$664,768.20
$675,365.50
$743,112.00
$733,165.30
$748,896.10
$811,371.70
$640,832.40
$597,739.30
$671,225.00
$602,867.90

$5,157,798.70

$2,808,958.90

$7,966,757.60




HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK

2018
Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export
January $0.00 $705,273.50 $194,428.30 $899,701.80 $0.00
February $0.00 $712,017.90 $184,106.10 $896,124.00 $0.00
March $0.00 $814,636.20 $211,336.20  $1,025,972.40 $0.00
April $214,851.90 $1,221,667.20 $252,492.50 $1,689,011.60 $2,378,878.13
May $790,908.20 $2,067,789.40 $298,058.20  $3,156,755.80 $7,723,058.45
June $782,484.50 $1,278,732.10 $268,167.60  $2,329,384.20 $6,980,636.61
July $1,097,607.40 $1,490,000.60 $215,659.50 $2,803,267.50 $9,095,993.51
August $623,744.80 $1,053,407.10 $166,411.40  $1,843,563.30 $3,757,953.14
September $262,519.40 $1,077,182.40 $169,074.20  $1,508,776.00 $1,691,544.79
October $127,542.20 $950,523.10 $209,095.30  $1,287,160.60 $852,512.43
November $0.00 $1,117,263.40 $191,474.30  $1,308,737.70 $0.00
December $0.00 $805,067.40 $184,101.20 $989,168.60 $0.00
2018 Total $3,899,658.40  $13,293,560.30 $2,544,404.80 $19,737,623.50 $32,480,577.06




	2018IGA
	2018IowaWest
	2018PRM

