## HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 2018

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$144,596.50	\$106,017.10	\$250,613.60	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$162,179.40	\$107,797.60	\$269,977.00	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$192,216.40	\$96,668.70	\$288,885.10	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$170,320.90	\$118,200.60	\$288,521.50	\$0.00
May	\$134,975.70	\$504,950.80	\$139,199.50	\$779,126.00	\$461,329.90
June	\$204,683.50	\$310,838.70	\$119,921.10	\$635,443.30	\$906,276.80
July	\$293,352.30	\$227,923.80	\$174,227.60	\$695,503.70	\$973,877.45
August	\$217,284.40	\$216,395.50	\$168,935.10	\$602,615.00	\$1,038,768.17
September	\$198,480.00	\$165,168.40	\$114,086.80	\$477,735.20	\$985,377.90
October	\$153,444.70	\$190,948.30	\$97,675.90	\$442,068.90	\$929,353.21
November	\$40,197.40	\$196,753.80	\$75,256.70	\$312,207.90	\$190,662.10
December	\$0.00	\$187,925.00	\$90,784.90	\$278,709.90	\$0.00
2018 Total	\$1,242,418.00	\$2,670,217.50	\$1,408,771.60	\$5,321,407.10	\$5,485,645.53

## HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO/WILLIAM HILL 2018

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$331,200.80	\$192,222.20	\$523,423.00
February	\$358,123.90	\$195,867.30	\$553,991.20
March	\$425,910.80	\$238,857.40	\$664,768.20
April	\$463,818.70	\$211,546.80	\$675,365.50
May	\$559,525.00	\$183,587.00	\$743,112.00
June	\$499,633.90	\$233,531.40	\$733,165.30
July	\$471,191.50	\$277,704.60	\$748,896.10
August	\$458,778.20	\$352,593.50	\$811,371.70
September	\$402,651.90	\$238,180.50	\$640,832.40
October	\$379,574.00	\$218,165.30	\$597,739.30
November	\$454,206.20	\$217,018.80	\$671,225.00
December	\$353,183.80	\$249,684.10	\$602,867.90
			_
2018 Total	\$5,157,798.70	\$2,808,958.90	\$7,966,757.60
•			

## HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2018

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$705,273.50	\$194,428.30	\$899,701.80	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$712,017.90	\$184,106.10	\$896,124.00	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$814,636.20	\$211,336.20	\$1,025,972.40	\$0.00
April	\$214,851.90	\$1,221,667.20	\$252,492.50	\$1,689,011.60	\$2,378,878.13
May	\$790,908.20	\$2,067,789.40	\$298,058.20	\$3,156,755.80	\$7,723,058.45
June	\$782,484.50	\$1,278,732.10	\$268,167.60	\$2,329,384.20	\$6,980,636.61
July	\$1,097,607.40	\$1,490,000.60	\$215,659.50	\$2,803,267.50	\$9,095,993.51
August	\$623,744.80	\$1,053,407.10	\$166,411.40	\$1,843,563.30	\$3,757,953.14
September	\$262,519.40	\$1,077,182.40	\$169,074.20	\$1,508,776.00	\$1,691,544.79
October	\$127,542.20	\$950,523.10	\$209,095.30	\$1,287,160.60	\$852,512.43
November	\$0.00	\$1,117,263.40	\$191,474.30	\$1,308,737.70	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$805,067.40	\$184,101.20	\$989,168.60	\$0.00
2018 Total	\$3,899,658.40	\$13,293,560.30	\$2,544,404.80	\$19,737,623.50	\$32,480,577.06